Portland u8 and 8-14 Mini-Mon

BB-P3
4 Judoka
Competitors

Grade

Club

Total Pts
Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Table Officials

26 January 2020

Ellis Guilford School

BRITISH
JUDO

zZ5

Xander Ilyas Emmitt Reuben
THORPE KHAN CAMPBELL PALMER
3 Mon 2 Mon 3 Mon Nov
Cobra JC Miramar JC Cropredy JC Ryecroft JC Time

0

0
LOSS

0 10 30 15
0 1 3 2
4 3 1 2
This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool
Results
Referees Pos Name

1 | Emmitt CAMPBELL Cropredy JC

2 | Reuben PALMER Ryecroft JC

3 | Ilyas KHAN Miramar JC

4 Xander THORPE Cobra JC

A

LEGEND

Ippon as a result of a throw

Ippon as a result of a hold

Ippon as a result of a choke

Ippon as a result of an armlock

Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws

Ippon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari hold
Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit)
Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)
Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)

Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)

Win by waza-ari throw

Win by waza-ari hold

Win by penalty (against opponent)

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

1,10



